Tillfalle: Juni 2017

Regnr

SE51306/2015
SE50515/2014
SE32980/2013
SE34200/2016
SE42357/2014

Hundnamn

BOMBADILLA'S CINDY
DAMMFORSENS ANJA
HUNNABACKENS HANS MAJESTAT
SKULESTADS AYLA

SKULESTADS ZEBBE

BOHUSLAN-DALSLAND

THATHA

Anlagsklass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20170601

2

3

Provdatum

20170617
20170617
20170605
20170617
20170617

Domare

GRONVALL JOHN FREDRIK
BERGLUND NIKLAS
JOHANSSON BIRGITTA
BERGLUND NIKLAS
GRONVALL JOHN FREDRIK

Slutdatum: 20170630
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



